GG 151-15 Wk

Gelenkteleskop-Arbeitsbuhne 15.1m Wk

Max. Arbeitshéhe
Verfahrbar bis Arbeitshéhe
Allrad

Antriebsart

Non-Marking

Baubreite
Gesamtabmessungen LxBxH
Bodenfreiheit

Hohe Transportstellung
Lange Transportstellung
Uberhang

Eigengewicht
Plattformmafie LxB

Max. Korblast / Hublast
Pendelachse

Korbarm

Schwenkbereich
Drehbarer Arbeitskorb
Max. Reichweite

Besonderheiten

Gesamthohe unter 2 Meter

14,75 m
14,75 m

Nein

Batterie

Ja

1,52 m

6,07 x1,50x 1,97 m
0,14 m

2,22 m

4,48 m

0,14 m

6700 kg
1,21x0,92m
200 kg

Nein

Ja

355°

Ja

7,10 m
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